(**B**) Broadview

**Federal Credit Union** 700 Patroon Creek Blvd. Albany, NY 12206 800-727-3328 www.broadviewfcu.com Member Number: 501850 Statement Period: 02/01/2024 through 02/29/2024 Page: 1 of 1

Protect yourself from scammers! When in doubt, reach out. Call 800-727-3328 broadviewfcu.com/contactus

\*\* DO NOT MAIL \*\* HILL COUNTRY CLOGGERS OF HOOSICK NY INC 46 BUCK RD TROY NY 12180

## SUMMARY OF DEPOSIT ACCOUNTS

Acct	Beginning Balance	Deposits	Withdrawals	Ending Balance	Dividends For Period	Dividends YTD
x0002	6,848.81	248.00	0.00	7,096.81	0.00	0.00
x0803	2,069.63	0.00	0.00	2,069.88	0.25	0.51
TOTAL	8,918.44	248.00	0.00	9,166.69	0.25	0.51
YTD Dividends:				\$0.51		

SHARE DRAFT - 1691190002							
Date	Transaction Description	Transaction Amount	Balance				
	Previous Balance		\$6,848.81				
02/01	Deposit Cash	48.00	6,896.81				
02/01	Deposit Cash	10.00	6,906.81				
02/01	Deposit Cash	10.00	6,916.81				
02/13	Deposit Cash	8.00	6,924.81				
02/13	Deposit Cash	10.00	6,934.81				
02/15	Deposit Cash	4.00	6,938.81				
02/15	Deposit Cash	38.00	6,976.81				
02/15	Deposit Cash	30.00	7,006.81				
02/23	Deposit Cash	48.00	7,054.81				
02/29	Deposit Cash	42.00	7,096.81				
	Annual Percentage Yield Earned: 0.00%						
	For the period from 02/01 through 02/29						
	New Balance \$7,096.81						
	Dividends YTD: \$0.00						
	Average Daily Balance: \$6,977.64						

## MINT SHARE - 1695580803

Date	Transaction Description		Transaction Amount	Balance
	Previous Balance			\$2,069.63
02/29	Dividend Credit		0.25	2,069.88
	Annual Percentage Yield Ear	ned: 0.15%		
	For the period from 02/01 through 02/29			
	New Balance	\$2,069.88		
	Dividends YTD:	\$0.51		
	Average Daily Balance:	\$2,069.63		

To verify pre-authorized transfers or to notify us of suspected errors in your statement, direct your inquiries to Broadview Federal Credit Union at the address or telephone number listed on the top of this statement.

